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Non Free Float Date : 31/12/2018 User
Date
Time

Category No. Category Description No. Of Shares

Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited
Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds

Less:
Physical Shares
OTHER

Any other category that are barred from selling
at the review date

1 of 1
C0005801
10/01/2019
11:12:18

46,443,320

(35,846,624)
0

Free Float Shares

10,596,696

Other Category Details
S.No.

There are no shares in CDC mentioned in defined catagories



